
Unit / Division Unit Head / Team Lead CADD Coordinators Email Address

Vasim Barodawala vbbarodawala@ncdot.gov

Bruce Duane tbduane@ncdot.gov

S.O. Moody (MO) somoody@ncdot.gov

Sherhonda Rhodes srrhodes@ncdot.gov

Jeff Garland jmgarland@ncdot.gov

Will Chandler (NCDOT PW 

Admin)
wmchandler@ncdot.gov

Elizabeth Lee (Bentley PW 

Admin)
ext-ellee1@ncdot.gov

Ethan Schwartz (Bentley 

Support)
ext-edschwartz@ncdot.gov

Kyle Nauman kdnauman@ncdot.gov

Tim Albrecht  Tlalbrecht1@ncdot.gov

Dave Johnson ddjohnson@ncdot.gov

Sonya Tankersley stankersley@ncdot.gov

Kevin Miller kbmiller@ncdot.gov

Jaime Love jllove2@ncdot.gov

Christina Bruinsma cmbruinsma@ncdot.gov

Tim Merrill (PEF) tmerrill@espassociates.com

Brook Anderson beanderson1@ncdot.gov

Michelle Berry mgberry@ncdot.gov

Ernest Hahn ejhahn@ncdot.gov

 ext-belam@ncdot.gov

bill.elam@aecom.com

Matthew Akliou maaklilu@ncdot.gov

Kelly Tadeaus tmkelly1@ncdot.gov

Justin Beaver jdbeaver1@ncdot.gov

Traffic Safety Unit Shawn Troy Brad Robinson bdrobinson@ncdot.gov

Emory Kincaid egkincaid@ncdot.gov

Plans and Standards 

Management
Kyle Kempf kkempf@ncdot.gov

CIT@ncdot.gov

Rande Robinson rjrobinson@ncdot.gov

cadd-sup@ncdot.gov

dot.pwsupport@ncdot.gov

Bill Elam (PEF)

Location and Surveys Joel Gulledge

Taylor Kenion takenion@ncdot.gov

Jennifer Portanova - ITS and 

signal unit head Nick Zinser rnzinser@ncdot.gov

Work Zone Traffic Control Joe Hummer

Tim VanGelder tjvangelder@ncdot.gov

ITS and Signals

Doumit Ishak- signal design 

section head

Ryan hough rwhough@ncdot.gov

Hydraulics Matt Lauffer

Shane York sdyork@ncdot.gov

Geotechnical Engineering Matthew Alexander

Feasibility Studies Derrick Lewis

Environmental Analysis 

Unit
Jamie Lancaster

CADD Integration Team

CADD Services

Vasim Barodawala

Jeff Garland



Unit / Division Unit Head / Team Lead CADD Coordinators Email Address

CIT@ncdot.govCADD Integration Team Vasim Barodawala

Gena Neal genaneal@ncdot.gov

Nelson Holden nlholden@ncdot.gov

Jeff Walston jdwalston@ncdot.gov

Anthony Sumter asumter@ncdot.gov

Noelle Ring nring@ncdot.gov

Jeremy Goodwin jagoodwin@ncdot.gov

Julanar Al-Janabi jhal-janabi@ncdot.gov

Craig Mozingo csmozingo@ncdot.gov

James Tortorella jtortorella@ncdot.gov

Jason Moore ajmoore@ncdot.gov

Walter Johnson walterjohnson@ncdot.gov

Andrew Scott ascott8@ncdot.gov

Ashley Matthews akmatthews@ncdot.gov

James Hawk jdhawk@ncdot.gov

Nick Pierce napierce@ncdot.gov

Jeff Cooke jrcooke@ncdot.gov

Brad Smythe bsmythe@ncdot.gov

Brian Gackstetter begackstetter@ncdot.gov

roadwaysupport@ncdot.gov

akoucheki@ncdot.gov

Deauntre Riley dmriley1@ncdot.gov

Ali Koucheki

Rail Division jahmal pullen

Utilities Keith Gary

Structures Management Brian Hanks

Roadway Design

Signing and Delineation Renee Roach

Roadside Environmental 

Unit
Jeff Walston

Photogrammetry Richard Greene


